
  
08/30/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
123 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:45 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:53 AM 20020 273 HWY
3 7:01 AM 1201 BRANCH ST
4 7:03 AM BELLO MONDO DR & FLORENTINA ST
5 7:04 AM BELLO MONDO DR & FONTANA AVE
6 7:05 AM BELLO MONDO DR & HALE AVE
7 7:06 AM HALE AVE & WELLS RD
8 7:07 AM MAPLE DR & WELLS RD
9 7:09 AM HILLCREST DR & S 4TH ST
10 7:15 AM PCHS (PCHS)
11 7:20 AM PCMS (PCMS)     

   
123 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:49 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 2:55 PM PCMS (PCMS)
3 3:01 PM BELLO MONDO DR & FLORENTINA ST
4 3:03 PM BELLO MONDO DR & FONTANA AVE
5 3:07 PM BELLO MONDO DR & HALE AVE
6 3:09 PM HALE AVE & WELLS RD
7 3:11 PM MAPLE DR & WELLS RD
8 3:13 PM HILLCREST DR & S 4TH ST
9 3:20 PM 20020 273 HWY
10 3:33 PM 1201 BRANCH ST
11 3:36 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


